Brass gate valve PN16
TECHNICAL CATALOGUE
TEC
ITAP AT A GLANCE
ITAP SpA, founded in Lumezzane (Brescia)
in 1972, is currently one of the leading
production companies in Italy of valves,
fittings and distribution manifolds for

The values shown by the dropping lines state the maximum limit of employment of the valves.
The shown valves are approximate.
TEC
BRASS GATE VALVE PN16
VOLA Handwheel for gate valve art. 156
OVERALL DIMENSIONS
MATERIALS
050 060 070 080 100 120
A 50 60 70 80 100 120
B 12 15 17,6 19 25 26
C 7,5 8 10,6 10,6 15 15
D 6 7 7 8 11 12
POS. DESCRIPTION N. MATERIAL
1 Handwheel 1 Verniced steel P11
SIZE CODE PACKING GATE VALVE
050 VOLA050 1/300
060 VOLA060 1/300
060 VOLA060 1/300
070 VOLA070 1/300
070 VOLA070 1/300
080 VOLA080 1/300
100 VOLA100 1/200
100 VOLA100 1/200
120 VOLA120 1/120
1/2" (DN 15)
3/4" (DN 20)
1" (DN 25)
1"1/4 (DN 32)